
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1.0 Work Plan 10 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/1/19

2 1.1 Sampling Analysis Plan 10 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/1/19

3 1.2 Health and Safety Plan 10 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 11/1/19

4 2.0 Field Investigation 1 day Fri 1/24/20 Sat 1/25/20

5 3.0 Analysis 25 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/28/20

6 3.1 Dry and Sieve the Samples 15 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/14/20

7 3.2 XRF Analysis 15 days Mon 1/27/20 Fri 2/14/20

8 3.3 Acid Digestion 2 days Fri 2/14/20 Mon 2/17/20

9 3.4 ICP-MS or FAAS Analysis 5 days Tue 2/18/20 Mon 2/24/20

10 3.5 Correlation of XRF and ICP-MS Data 3 days Tue 2/25/20 Thu 2/27/20

11 4.0 Risk Assessment 18 days Tue 2/18/20 Thu 3/12/20

12 4.1 Human Health (HHRA) 5 days Tue 2/18/20 Mon 2/24/20

13 4.1.1 Determine Exposure Point Concentrations1 day Tue 2/18/20 Tue 2/18/20

14 4.1.2 Toxicity Assessment 1 day Wed 2/19/20 Wed 2/19/20

15 4.1.3 Exposure Assessment 1 day Thu 2/20/20 Thu 2/20/20

16 4.1.4 Risk Calculations 2 days Fri 2/21/20 Mon 2/24/20

17 4.2 Ecological (ERA) 17 days Tue 2/18/20 Wed 3/11/20

18 4.2.1 Characterization of Ecology 7 days Tue 2/18/20 Wed 2/26/20

19 4.2.2 Toxicity Assessment 7 days Thu 2/27/20 Fri 3/6/20

20 4.2.3 Exposure Assessment 1 day Mon 3/9/20 Mon 3/9/20

21 4.2.4 Risk Characterization 2 days Tue 3/10/20 Wed 3/11/20

22 5.0 Project Impacts 25 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 4/3/20

23 6.0 Project Management 135 days?Mon 10/21/19 Fri 4/24/20
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